
Stand: 12/07/2009 / 20:15:02

Ergebnisübersicht: Waldbredimus/LUX,PLS v.11.-12.07.20 [400928001] 11/07/2009 - 12/07/2009

1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

1. Alexandra Hidien (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Qredo d'Ermisserie126 7.90P

2. Laura Andreosso (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Eminem A29 7.80P

3. Carine Blard (Societe Hippique Rurale) Asterix Thuringia K144 7.50P

4. Marion Janetzky (Amazonen RSG Bitburg e.V.) Wolinde134 7.30P

5. Jerome Schneiders (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Donna Luna 7127 7.10P

6. Jerome Schneiders (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Rich Boy 2128 6.80

7. Claudine Lemmer (Club Hippique Beaufort) Royal Flush 1474 6.60

8. Lexie Frast (Societe Hippique Rurale) Sans Soucis FL78 6.20

9. Isabelle Klemann-Federspiel () Remus de la Font69 6.00

10. Catrin Tophofen (FK Grand Prix Düsseldorf) Ridalgho139 5.80

11. Tania Hoffmann (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Miss Ellie 758 5.70

12. Nathalie Wulff-Brix (Club Hippique Beaufort) Ginger O131 5.00

2 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

1. Arjan van Loon () Freixenet 54138 7.50P

2. Kai Ollech (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Casanova 3517 7.20P

3. Caroline Haas (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Lady Bolero de Chambourg45 6.80P

4. Sabine Bystry (TG G.Hartungshof Bliesransbach e.V) Hofdame 5142 6.70P

5. Alexandra Hidien (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Qredo d'Ermisserie126 6.60

6. Tammy Thoss (Reitstall um Steppchen) Loreley 8850 6.50

7. Nathalie Wulff-Brix (Club Hippique Beaufort) Ginger O131 6.20

8. Claudine Lemmer (Club Hippique Beaufort) Royal Flush 1474 5.60

3 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.M

1. Fie Christine Skarsoe (Club Hippique Beaufort) Rash 2119 8.00P

2. Alexandra Hidien (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Look at him125 7.20P

3. Nathalie Wulff-Brix (Club Hippique Beaufort) Ruby Sue 4132 6.90P

4. Arjan van Loon () Freixenet 54138 6.70P

5. Caroline Haas (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Lady Bolero de Chambourg45 6.40

6. Antje Häschke (RV Sirzenicher Hof e.V) Reve en noir151 6.00

7. Dominique Reuter (Trak.IG Moselland e.V) Fürst Garant137 5.90

8. Antje Häschke (RV Sirzenicher Hof e.V) Dino Martino150 5.80

9. Lisa Schouenborg Anreasen () Delation133 5.70

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.E

1. Chiara Schmitt (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Jessy109 7.50P

2. Tessy Herman (Club Equestre Pegasus) Khalif 1144 7.20P

3. Lisa-Marie Hansen (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Shakira 18379 7.10P

4. Saskia Lellig (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Chici Mikki 210 7.00P

5. Anne Dimmer (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Ronda 10373 6.90P

6. Michelle Neuy (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Halenkino-girl39 6.70

7. Lexie Frast (Societe Hippique Rurale) Sans Soucis FL78 6.50

7. Veronique Grotz-Frieden (Club Hippique Beaufort) Forest Jump 3121 6.50

9. Lea Mertens (Societe Hippique Rurale) Heihoeve's Nikita41 6.40

9. Anouk Cordewener-Wiltz (Club Equestre Pegasus) Saiga 1476 6.40

11. Jackie Hansen (Club Equestre Pegasus) Silver 27082 6.30

12. Mara Lisarelli (Club Hippique Beaufort) Fabiola 270100 6.20

13. Mario Deserranno (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Wonder 4392 5.80

5 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

1. Lynn Maes (Club Equestre Pegasus) Vanilla Sky 1687 8.00P

2. Lynn Maes (Club Equestre Pegasus) Cooper 4714 7.90P

3. Magali Goergen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Kiss Me 13140 7.80P

4. Charlotte Remy (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Lordy 449 7.50P

5. Karin Ziewers (Societe Hippique Rurale) Diban19 7.30P

6. Jacqueline Van't Zelfde (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Whisby 38116 7.20P

7. Justine Metscher (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Dunja 89427 7.10P

7. Sabrine Zigrand-Seil (Societe Hippique Rurale) Calimero F148 7.10P

9. Annick Hoffmann (Club Hippique Beaufort) Ibiskus42 7.00P

9. Isabelle Schmit (Societe Hippique Rurale) Geronimo 623101 7.00P

11. Michelle Neuy (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Halenkino-girl39 6.90

12. Anne Siebenbour (Club Equestre Pegasus) Bounty 1574 6.80

13. Sabrina Welbes (Club Hippique Beaufort) Don le beau22 6.70

13. Jackie Hansen (Club Equestre Pegasus) Silver 27082 6.70

15. Tammy Thoss (Reitstall um Steppchen) Loreley 8850 6.60

16. Tessy Herman (Club Equestre Pegasus) Khalif 1144 6.50
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16. Kathrin Hock (Club Hippique Beaufort) Valentijn 486 6.50

18. Sonny Berg-Hoscheit (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Mailo 1154 6.40

19. Isabelle Fiedler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Cliphord13 6.30

20. Roxanne Moors (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Micafee du Vallon56 6.20

21. Tania Hoffmann (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Miss Ellie 758 6.00

21. Mara Lisarelli (Club Hippique Beaufort) Fabiola 270100 6.00

21. Veronique Rommelfanger (Societe Hippique Rurale) Pleasure J.P.145 6.00

24. Mario Deserranno (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Wonder 4392 5.90

25. Christina Bußmer (RV Schweich e.V.) Quintero 3111 5.80

26. Nicole Schmidt-Troje (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Shari 15080 5.40

6 Reiter-WB

1. Pauline Attallas (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Tiffany 21184 8.00P

2. Kristine Winkel () Blitz155 7.50P

3. Naomie Da Silva Valente () Cairo 115 7.00P

4. Nadia Meyers (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Chipie 411 6.80P

5. Tessy Cruchten () Usvikk114 6.60P

5. Marie Schiltz () Cheyenne154 6.60P

7. Lisanne Plekkepoel (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Action Girl153 6.00P

6/2 Reiter WB

1. Helene Winkel (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Pandora108 7.80P

2. Dana Wies (Reitstall um Steppchen) Debbie 3117 7.50P

3. Sarah Diederich (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Darius Duktus15 7.40P

4. Cindy Hein (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Maritime104 7.30P

5. Laura Wagner (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) No Name 2762 7.10P

6. Tiana Van de Walle (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Pacafon107 7.00P

7. Jil Gengler () Usvikk114 6.60P

8. Lara Muller () Nono 7106 6.00P

6/3 Reiter WB

1. Julie Juncker (Club Hippique Beaufort) Pandora108 7.50P

2. Camille Reiminger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Robin Hood 12372 7.40P

3. Dana Beck (Club Equestre Pegasus) Charlotte122 7.00P

4. Zoe Jakoby (Reitstall um Steppchen) Rennomee 270 6.50P

5. Liz Wagner (Club Equestre Pegasus) Jackson123 6.20P

6. Valerie Weibel () Nono 7106 6.00P

6. Sonja Robert (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Action Girl153 6.00P

7 Reiter-WB

1. Lisa-Marie Hansen (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Shakira 18379 8.00P

2. Lynn Zenner (ZRFV Bitburg e.V.) Buck95 7.50P

3. Kim Hary (Club Hippique du Nord) Cerubin96 7.20P

4. Adriana Graas () Shining Star120 6.80P

5. Julie Klein (Club Equestre Pegasus) Lazerus47 6.70P

8 Dressurprüfung Kl.E

*** Prix Restaurant Scaramouche ***

1. Michelle Neuy (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Halenkino-girl39 8.00P

2. Magali Goergen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Noodle141 7.80P

3. Lea Mertens (Societe Hippique Rurale) Wassigny G89 7.70P

4. Magali Goergen (Club Hippique Beaufort) Kiss Me 13140 7.50P

5. Jackie Hansen (Club Equestre Pegasus) Silver 27082 7.30P

6. Lisa-Marie Hansen (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Shakira 18379 7.20P

7. Justine Metscher (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Dunja 89427 7.10P

8. Lexie Frast (Societe Hippique Rurale) Sans Soucis FL78 7.00P

9. Diane Hoffelt (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Vulkano 1188 6.90P

10. Alexandra Korosak (Club Equestre Pegasus) Maestoso Bonadea53 6.80P

11. Annick Hoffmann (Club Hippique Beaufort) Ibiskus42 6.70P

11. Laurence Bingen (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Intersing102 6.70P

13. Cena Befort (ZRFV Bitburg e.V.) Wilana118 6.50

14. Lea Mertens (Societe Hippique Rurale) Heihoeve's Nikita41 6.40

15. Anouk Cordewener-Wiltz (Club Equestre Pegasus) Saiga 1476 6.30

16. Jessica Hansen (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Alanis1 6.20

16. Saskia Lellig (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Chici Mikki 210 6.20

18. Michèle Meylender (Reitstall um Steppchen) Debbie 3117 6.10

18. Winona Hendrickx (Club Hippique Beaufort) Little Food48 6.10
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20. Tessy Herman (Club Equestre Pegasus) Khalif 1144 6.00

20. Li Mergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Salida Del Sol 1077 6.00

22. Sarah Diederich (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Darius Duktus15 5.90

23. Nathalie Schank (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Chessman 79 5.80

23. Charlotte Pütz (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Greenwood Rubina37 5.80

25. Carina Ehrmanntraut (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Levantos 3103 5.70

26. Kim Hary (Club Hippique du Nord) Cerubin96 5.60

27. Zoe Jakoby (Reitstall um Steppchen) Rennomee 270 5.50

28. Adriana Graas () Shining Star120 5.40

29. Julie Klein (Club Equestre Pegasus) Lazerus47 5.30

30. Lynn Zenner (ZRFV Bitburg e.V.) Buck95 5.10

31. Veronique Grotz-Frieden (Club Hippique Beaufort) Forest Jump 3121 5.00

31. Giovanna Flaviani (Club Equestre Pegasus) Lancelot 186146 5.00

33. Mara Lisarelli (Club Hippique Beaufort) Fabiola 270100 4.50

9/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A

*** Prix Ticos S.A. ***

1. Benoit Nilles (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Napoleon B 260 7.90P

2. Tammy Thoss (Reitstall um Steppchen) Angelo 4042 7.50P

3. Christina Bußmer (RV Schweich e.V.) Quintero 3111 7.20P

4. Jackie Hansen (Club Equestre Pegasus) Silver 27082 7.10P

5. Charlotte Remy (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Lordy 449 7.00P

6. Diane Hoffelt (L'Etrier Luxembourgeois) Vulkano 1188 6.90P

7. Sonny Berg-Hoscheit (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Mailo 1154 6.70P

8. Karin Ziewers (Societe Hippique Rurale) Diban19 6.50

8. Isabelle Schmit (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Sonja 37783 6.50

8. Kathrin Hock (Club Hippique Beaufort) Valentijn 486 6.50

11. Lea Mertens (Societe Hippique Rurale) Cicero 7212 6.40

11. Jacqueline Van't Zelfde (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Annie 2494 6.40

11. Muller Nancy (Club Hippique du Nord) Ismene 8124 6.40

14. Jessica Hansen (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Alanis1 6.30

14. Elisabeth Lüthje (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Lausbub 39046 6.30

14. Joy Bintner (Societe Hippique Rurale) Prestige 11665 6.30

17. Isabelle Fiedler (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Cliphord13 6.20

17. Li Mergen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Salida Del Sol 1077 6.20

17. Jacqueline Van't Zelfde (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Whisby 38116 6.20

20. Sabrine Zigrand-Seil (Societe Hippique Rurale) Calimero F148 6.10

21. Tessy Herman (Club Equestre Pegasus) Khalif 1144 6.00

21. Roxanne Moors (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Micafee du Vallon56 6.00

23. Nathalie Schank (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Chessman 79 5.80

23. Natasha Servais () Questeur de Origer110 5.80

25. Mara Poos (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Don Giovanni 4921 5.70

26. Anita Hanff (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Diola 920 5.50

27. Liz Koegel (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Rob Roy 3771 5.40

28. Carina Ehrmanntraut (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Levantos 3103 5.10

29. Sabrina Welbes (Club Hippique Beaufort) Don le beau22 4.50

29. Isabelle Schmit (Societe Hippique Rurale) Geronimo 623101 4.50

9/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A

*** Prix Ticos S.A. ***

1. Lynn Maes (Club Equestre Pegasus) Cooper 4714 7.70P

2. Michelle Neuy (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Halenkino-girl39 7.30P

3. Jill Guth (Club Hippique Beaufort) Pinok64 7.20P

4. Sarah Kunsch (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Arthur M3 7.10P

5. Nicole Schmidt-Troje (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Shari 15080 7.00P

6. Lynn Maes (Club Equestre Pegasus) Vanilla Sky 1687 6.80P

7. Anne Siebenbour (Club Equestre Pegasus) Bounty 1574 6.60P

7. Ghislaine Frank (Club Hippique Beaufort) Dark Dream Dancer16 6.60P

7. Veronique Rommelfanger (Societe Hippique Rurale) Pleasure J.P.145 6.60P

10 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr.

*** Prix Brasserie Mansfeld ***

1. Marie Hoffmann (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Duce 626 7.80P

2. Laura Andreosso (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Eminem A29 7.50P

3. Sarah Kunsch (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Arthur M3 7.30P

4. Melanie Eyschen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Evano129 7.00P

5. Monique Halsdorf (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Quincento66 6.90P

6. Viviane Bintner (Club Equestre Pegasus) Don Rubin 423 6.80P

7. Marie Hoffmann (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Don't Thatch W149 6.70P

8. Stephanie Dentzer (Club Hippique Beaufort) Dunja S 328 6.60P
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8. Pia Hagen (Societe Hippique Rurale) Cantara II156 6.60P

10. Jill Guth (Club Hippique Beaufort) Pinok64 6.50

10. Viviane Bintner (Club Equestre Pegasus) Urquero85 6.50

12. Christine Loschetter (Societe Hippique Rurale) Way of Live 5157 6.40

13. Julie Rosenfeld (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Cicero 7212 6.30

13. Helene Reiminger (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Luciano 18651 6.30

15. Patricia Roeder (Societe Hippique Rurale) Casanova 3517 6.20

16. Charlotte Remy (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Lordy 449 6.10

17. Muller Nancy (Club Hippique du Nord) Ismene 8124 6.00

18. Lynn Maes (Club Equestre Pegasus) Cooper 4714 5.80

19. Tammy Thoss (Reitstall um Steppchen) Loreley 8850 5.70

19. Melanie Eyschen (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Voldemort 2130 5.70

21. Lucie Blaeser (Club Hippique Beaufort) Pikachu 1163 5.60

22. Karin Kohl (RFV Dreiländereck e.V) Helicon 5147 5.40

23. Benoit Nilles (Cavaliers Indep.Luxembourgeois) Napoleon B 260 5.20

24. Lili Mersch (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Cash 1038 5.10

25. Kathrin Hock (Club Hippique Beaufort) Valentijn 486 5.00

26. Anita Hanff (Cavaliers Reunis Luxembourgeois) Diola 920 4.00
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